
Township Report
9/1/2009 through 9/30/2009  
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ASHEVILLE 01

Residential Single Family

Residential Multi Family

Commercial

Residential Additions & Alterations

Commercial Additions & Alterations

Mobile Home New:  0 Moved:  0

# Buildings:   Dwelling Unit Count:  0

0

0

0

1

0

225,000.00

225,000.00

Townhouses

Duplexes

0

0

# Buildings:  Dwelling Unit Count: 

# Buildings:  Dwelling Unit Count:  

ASHEVILLE 01

ASHEVILLE 07

Residential Single Family

Residential Multi Family

Commercial

Residential Additions & Alterations

Commercial Additions & Alterations

Mobile Home New:  0 Moved:  0

# Buildings:   Dwelling Unit Count:  0

0

0

0

1

0

89,000.00

89,000.00

Townhouses

Duplexes

0

0

# Buildings:  Dwelling Unit Count: 

# Buildings:  Dwelling Unit Count:  

ASHEVILLE 07

AVERYS CREEK

Residential Single Family

Residential Multi Family

Commercial

Residential Additions & Alterations

Commercial Additions & Alterations

Mobile Home New:  0 Moved:  0

# Buildings:   Dwelling Unit Count:  0

1

0

3

0

0

303,713.00

39,400.00

343,113.00

Townhouses

Duplexes

0

0

# Buildings:  Dwelling Unit Count: 

# Buildings:  Dwelling Unit Count:  

AVERYS CREEK

BEAVERDAM

Residential Single Family

Residential Multi Family

Commercial

Residential Additions & Alterations

Commercial Additions & Alterations

Mobile Home New:  0 Moved:  0

# Buildings:   Dwelling Unit Count:  0

1

0

2

0

0

207,000.00

48,750.00

255,750.00

Townhouses

Duplexes

0

0

# Buildings:  Dwelling Unit Count: 

# Buildings:  Dwelling Unit Count:  

BEAVERDAM
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BILTMORE

Residential Single Family

Residential Multi Family

Commercial

Residential Additions & Alterations

Commercial Additions & Alterations

Mobile Home New:  0 Moved:  0

# Buildings:   Dwelling Unit Count:  0

1

0

0

1

0

150,000.00

110,000.00

260,000.00

Townhouses

Duplexes

0

0

# Buildings:  Dwelling Unit Count: 

# Buildings:  Dwelling Unit Count:  

BILTMORE

BLACK MOUNTAIN

Residential Single Family

Residential Multi Family

Commercial

Residential Additions & Alterations

Commercial Additions & Alterations

Mobile Home New:  0 Moved:  0

# Buildings:   Dwelling Unit Count:  0

1

0

0

1

0

325,000.00

23,000.00

348,000.00

Townhouses

Duplexes

0

0

# Buildings:  Dwelling Unit Count: 

# Buildings:  Dwelling Unit Count:  

BLACK MOUNTAIN

BROAD RIVER

Residential Single Family

Residential Multi Family

Commercial

Residential Additions & Alterations

Commercial Additions & Alterations

Mobile Home New:  0 Moved:  0

# Buildings:   Dwelling Unit Count:  0

0

0

4

0

0

92,000.00

92,000.00

Townhouses

Duplexes

0

0

# Buildings:  Dwelling Unit Count: 

# Buildings:  Dwelling Unit Count:  

BROAD RIVER

FAIRVIEW

Residential Single Family

Residential Multi Family

Commercial

Residential Additions & Alterations

Commercial Additions & Alterations

Mobile Home New:  2 Moved:  0

# Buildings:   Dwelling Unit Count:  0

5

0

5

1

2

1,143,050.00

98,816.00

3,500.00

48,140.00

1,293,506.00

Townhouses

Duplexes

0

0

# Buildings:  Dwelling Unit Count: 

# Buildings:  Dwelling Unit Count:  

FAIRVIEW

FLAT CREEK

Residential Single Family

Residential Multi Family

Commercial

Residential Additions & Alterations

Commercial Additions & Alterations

Mobile Home New:  1 Moved:  0

# Buildings:   Dwelling Unit Count:  0

1

0

3

0

1

175,000.00

28,200.00

2,800.00

206,000.00

Townhouses

Duplexes

0

0

# Buildings:  Dwelling Unit Count: 

# Buildings:  Dwelling Unit Count:  

FLAT CREEK
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FRENCH BROAD

Residential Single Family

Residential Multi Family

Commercial

Residential Additions & Alterations

Commercial Additions & Alterations

Mobile Home New:  4 Moved:  0

# Buildings:   Dwelling Unit Count:  0

3

0

3

0

4

488,984.00

31,000.00

247,000.00

766,984.00

Townhouses

Duplexes

0

0

# Buildings:  Dwelling Unit Count: 

# Buildings:  Dwelling Unit Count:  

FRENCH BROAD

HAZEL

Residential Single Family

Residential Multi Family

Commercial

Residential Additions & Alterations

Commercial Additions & Alterations

Mobile Home New:  1 Moved:  0

# Buildings:   Dwelling Unit Count:  0

0

0

0

0

1102,464.00

102,464.00

Townhouses

Duplexes

0

0

# Buildings:  Dwelling Unit Count: 

# Buildings:  Dwelling Unit Count:  

HAZEL

IVY

Residential Single Family

Residential Multi Family

Commercial

Residential Additions & Alterations

Commercial Additions & Alterations

Mobile Home New:  1 Moved:  0

# Buildings:   Dwelling Unit Count:  0

0

0

0

0

167,000.00

67,000.00

Townhouses

Duplexes

0

0

# Buildings:  Dwelling Unit Count: 

# Buildings:  Dwelling Unit Count:  

IVY

LEICESTER

Residential Single Family

Residential Multi Family

Commercial

Residential Additions & Alterations

Commercial Additions & Alterations

Mobile Home New:  2 Moved:  0

# Buildings:   Dwelling Unit Count:  0

3

0

2

0

2

678,500.00

11,375.00

14,000.00

703,875.00

Townhouses

Duplexes

0

0

# Buildings:  Dwelling Unit Count: 

# Buildings:  Dwelling Unit Count:  

LEICESTER

LIMESTONE

Residential Single Family

Residential Multi Family

Commercial

Residential Additions & Alterations

Commercial Additions & Alterations

Mobile Home New:  1 Moved:  0

# Buildings:   Dwelling Unit Count:  0

2

1

3

0

1

665,000.00

360,000.00

204,500.00

40,000.00

1,269,500.00

Townhouses

Duplexes

0

0

# Buildings:  Dwelling Unit Count: 

# Buildings:  Dwelling Unit Count:  

LIMESTONE
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LOWER HOMINY

Residential Single Family

Residential Multi Family

Commercial

Residential Additions & Alterations

Commercial Additions & Alterations

Mobile Home New:  1 Moved:  0

# Buildings:   Dwelling Unit Count:  0

1

0

2

0

1

200,000.00

50,000.00

60,000.00

310,000.00

Townhouses

Duplexes

0

0

# Buildings:  Dwelling Unit Count: 

# Buildings:  Dwelling Unit Count:  

LOWER HOMINY

REEMS CREEK

Residential Single Family

Residential Multi Family

Commercial

Residential Additions & Alterations

Commercial Additions & Alterations

Mobile Home New:  1 Moved:  0

# Buildings:   Dwelling Unit Count:  0

1

0

3

4

1

160,000.00

19,500.00

328,000.00

3,800.00

1,563,535.00

Townhouses

Duplexes

1,052,235.00 7

0

# Buildings:  2 Dwelling Unit Count: 7

# Buildings:  Dwelling Unit Count:  

REEMS CREEK

SANDY MUSH

Residential Single Family

Residential Multi Family

Commercial

Residential Additions & Alterations

Commercial Additions & Alterations

Mobile Home New:  0 Moved:  0

# Buildings:   Dwelling Unit Count:  0

0

0

1

0

0

21,000.00

21,000.00

Townhouses

Duplexes

0

0

# Buildings:  Dwelling Unit Count: 

# Buildings:  Dwelling Unit Count:  

SANDY MUSH

SWANNANOA

Residential Single Family

Residential Multi Family

Commercial

Residential Additions & Alterations

Commercial Additions & Alterations

Mobile Home New:  3 Moved:  0

# Buildings:   Dwelling Unit Count:  0

2

1

6

1

3

259,875.00

25,000.00

145,910.00

20,000.00

53,000.00

503,785.00

Townhouses

Duplexes

0

0

# Buildings:  Dwelling Unit Count: 

# Buildings:  Dwelling Unit Count:  

SWANNANOA

UPPER HOMINY

Residential Single Family

Residential Multi Family

Commercial

Residential Additions & Alterations

Commercial Additions & Alterations

Mobile Home New:  4 Moved:  1

# Buildings:   Dwelling Unit Count:  0

6

0

4

0

5

1,112,000.00

324,300.00

158,640.00

1,594,940.00

Townhouses

Duplexes

0

0

# Buildings:  Dwelling Unit Count: 

# Buildings:  Dwelling Unit Count:  

UPPER HOMINY
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5,868,122.00Residential Single Family Total

385,000.00Commercial Total

Residential Multi-Family Total

1,114,751.00Residential Addition & Alteration Total

798,500.00Commercial Addition & Alteration Total

Mobile Home Total 796,844.00

2

0

28

41

10

22

10,015,452.00

# Buildings: Dwelling Unit Count:  

New:  21 Moved:  1

Total Project Value

Month Totals

Townhouses

Duplexes # Buildings: 

Dwelling Unit Count: 7# Buildings: 2

Dwelling Unit Count: 

1,052,235.00 7

0

Work completed in townships beginning with Asheville, for example Asheville 05 or Asheville 06, have a physical address within the 
City of Asheville limits.  However, since it is a county building, it must be inspected by Buncombe County.  


