Township Report 9/1/2009 through 9/30/2009

Page 1 of 5

ASHEVILLE 01

Desidential Circle Femile		0		
Residential Single Family		0	// D '11'	D 111. H 1. C
Residential Multi Family		0	# Buildings:	Dwelling Unit Count:
Townhouses		0	# Buildings:	Dwelling Unit Count:
Duplexes		0	# Buildings:	Dwelling Unit Count:
Commercial		0		
Residential Additions & Alterations		0		
Commercial Additions & Alterations	225,000.00	1		
Mobile Home		0	New: 0	Moved: 0
ASHEVILLE 01	225,000.00			
ASHEVILLE 07				
Residential Single Family		0		
Residential Multi Family		0	# Buildings:	Dwelling Unit Count:
Townhouses		0	# Buildings:	Dwelling Unit Count:
Duplexes		0	# Buildings:	Dwelling Unit Count:
Commercial		0	" Dunanigs.	Bwennig Cint Count.
Residential Additions & Alterations		0		
Commercial Additions & Alterations	89,000.00			
	89,000.00	1	N 0	Marra I. O
Mobile Home	00 000 00	0	New: 0	Moved: 0
ASHEVILLE 07	89,000.00			
AVERYS CREEK				
Residential Single Family	303,713.00	1		
Residential Multi Family		0	# Buildings:	Dwelling Unit Count:
Townhouses		0	# Buildings:	Dwelling Unit Count:
Duplexes		0	# Buildings:	Dwelling Unit Count:
Commercial		0	J	S
Residential Additions & Alterations	39,400.00	3		
Commercial Additions & Alterations	33,100.00	0		
Mobile Home		0	New: 0	Moved: 0
AVERYS CREEK	343,113.00	O	INCW. O	Moved. 0
BEAVERDAM				
Residential Single Family	207,000.00	1		
Residential Multi Family	_0.,000.00	0	# Buildings:	Dwelling Unit Count:
Townhouses		0	# Buildings:	Dwelling Unit Count:
			# Buildings:	Dwelling Unit Count:
Duplexes		0	# Dunuings:	Dwennig Unit Count:
Commercial	40.77.20.00	0		
Residential Additions & Alterations	48,750.00	2		
Commercial Additions & Alterations				
		0		
Mobile Home BEAVERDAM	255,750.00	0	New: 0	Moved: 0

BILTMORE

Residential Single Family Residential Multi Family Townhouses Duplexes Commercial Residential Additions & Alterations	150,000.00	1 0 0 0 0	# Buildings: # Buildings: # Buildings:	Dwelling Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count:
Commercial Additions & Alterations Mobile Home BILTMORE	110,000.00 260,000.00	1 0	New: 0	Moved: 0
BLACK MOUNTAIN				
Residential Single Family Residential Multi Family Townhouses Duplexes Commercial Residential Additions & Alterations	325,000.00	1 0 0 0 0	# Buildings: # Buildings: # Buildings:	Dwelling Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count:
Commercial Additions & Alterations Mobile Home BLACK MOUNTAIN	23,000.00 348,000.00	1	New: 0	Moved: 0
BROAD RIVER				
Residential Single Family Residential Multi Family Townhouses Duplexes Commercial Residential Additions & Alterations	92,000.00	0 0 0 0 0 4	# Buildings: # Buildings: # Buildings:	Dwelling Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count:
Commercial Additions & Alterations Mobile Home BROAD RIVER	92,000.00	0	New: 0	Moved: 0
FAIRVIEW				
Residential Single Family Residential Multi Family Townhouses Duplexes Commercial Residential Additions & Alterations	1,143,050.00 98,816.00	5 0 0 0 0 5	# Buildings: # Buildings: # Buildings:	Dwelling Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count:
Commercial Additions & Alterations Mobile Home FAIRVIEW	3,500.00 48,140.00 1,293,506.00	1 2	New: 2	Moved: 0
FLAT CREEK				
Residential Single Family Residential Multi Family Townhouses Duplexes Commercial Residential Additions & Alterations	175,000.00 28,200.00	1 0 0 0 0 0 3	# Buildings: # Buildings: # Buildings:	Dwelling Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count:
Commercial Additions & Alterations Mobile Home FLAT CREEK	2,800.00 206,000.00	0	New: 1	Moved: 0

FRENCH BROAD

Mobile Home LIMESTONE	40,000.00 1,269,500.00	1	New: 1	Moved: 0
Residential Additions & Alterations Commercial Additions & Alterations	204,500.00	3 0	N	
Residential Multi Family Townhouses Duplexes Commercial	360,000.00	0 0 0 0	# Buildings: # Buildings: # Buildings:	Dwelling Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count:
LIMESTONE Residential Single Family	665,000.00	2		
	/03,6/3.00			
Commercial Additions & Alterations Mobile Home LEICESTER	14,000.00 703,875.00	0 2	New: 2	Moved: 0
Residential Multi Family Townhouses Duplexes Commercial Residential Additions & Alterations	11,375.00	0 0 0 0 2	# Buildings: # Buildings: # Buildings:	Dwelling Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count:
LEICESTER Residential Single Family	678,500.00	3		
IVY	67,000.00			
Commercial Residential Additions & Alterations Commercial Additions & Alterations Mobile Home	67,000.00	0 0 0 1	New: 1	Moved: 0
Residential Multi Family Townhouses Duplexes		0 0	# Buildings: # Buildings: # Buildings:	Dwelling Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count:
IVY Residential Single Family		0	(12.11.1	
HAZEL	102,464.00			
Commercial Residential Additions & Alterations Commercial Additions & Alterations Mobile Home	102,464.00	0 0 0 1	New: 1	Moved: 0
Residential Single Family Residential Multi Family Townhouses Duplexes		0 0 0 0	# Buildings: # Buildings: # Buildings:	Dwelling Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count:
HAZEL				
Residential Additions & Alterations Commercial Additions & Alterations Mobile Home FRENCH BROAD	31,000.00 247,000.00 766,984.00	3 0 4	New: 4	Moved: 0
Residential Multi Family Townhouses Duplexes Commercial		0 0 0 0	# Buildings: # Buildings: # Buildings:	Dwelling Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count:
Residential Single Family	488,984.00	3		

LOWER HOMINY

Residential Single Family	200,000.00	1		
Residential Multi Family	200,000.00	0	# Buildings:	Dwelling Unit Count:
Townhouses		0	# Buildings:	Dwelling Unit Count:
Duplexes		0	# Buildings:	Dwelling Unit Count:
Commercial		0	" Dunumgs.	Dwening out count.
Residential Additions & Alterations	50,000.00	2		
Commercial Additions & Alterations	50,000.00	0		
Mobile Home	60,000.00	1	New: 1	Moved: 0
LOWER HOMINY	310,000.00	•	1,0,0,1	1120704.
REEMS CREEK				
Residential Single Family	160,000.00	1		
Residential Multi Family		0	# Buildings:	Dwelling Unit Count:
Townhouses	1,052,235.00	7	# Buildings: 2	Dwelling Unit Count: 7
Duplexes		0	# Buildings:	Dwelling Unit Count:
Commercial		0		
Residential Additions & Alterations	19,500.00	3		
Commercial Additions & Alterations	328,000.00	4		
Mobile Home	3,800.00	1	New: 1	Moved: 0
REEMS CREEK	1,563,535.00			
SANDY MUSH				
Residential Single Family		0		
Residential Multi Family		0	# Buildings:	Dwelling Unit Count:
Townhouses		0	# Buildings:	Dwelling Unit Count:
Duplexes		0	# Buildings:	Dwelling Unit Count:
Commercial	21 000 00	0		
Residential Additions & Alterations	21,000.00	1		
Commercial Additions & Alterations Mobile Home		$0 \\ 0$	New: 0	Moved: 0
SANDY MUSH	21,000.00	U	New. 0	Moved. 0
SWANNANOA				
Residential Single Family	259,875.00	2		
Residential Multi Family	239,873.00	2 0	# Buildings:	Dwelling Unit Count:
Townhouses		0	# Buildings:	Dwelling Unit Count:
Duplexes		0	# Buildings:	Dwelling Unit Count:
Commercial	25,000.00	1	" Dunumgs.	Dwening out count.
Residential Additions & Alterations	145,910.00	6		
Commercial Additions & Alterations	20,000.00	1		
Mobile Home	53,000.00	3	New: 3	Moved: 0
SWANNANOA	503,785.00			
UPPER HOMINY				
Residential Single Family	1,112,000.00	6		
Residential Multi Family		0	# Buildings:	Dwelling Unit Count:
Townhouses		0	# Buildings:	Dwelling Unit Count:
Duplexes		0	# Buildings:	Dwelling Unit Count:
Commercial		0	-	- -
Residential Additions & Alterations	324,300.00	4		
Commercial Additions & Alterations		0		
Mobile Home	158,640.00	5	New: 4	Moved: 1
UPPER HOMINY	1,594,940.00			

Month Totals

Residential Single Family Total	5,868,122.00	28		
Residential Multi-Family Total		0	# Buildings:	Dwelling Unit Count:
Townhouses	1,052,235.00	7	# Buildings: 2	Dwelling Unit Count: 7
Duplexes		0	# Buildings:	Dwelling Unit Count:
Commercial Total	385,000.00	2		
Residential Addition & Alteration Total	1,114,751.00	41		
Commercial Addition & Alteration Total	798,500.00	10		
Mobile Home Total	796,844.00	22	New: 21	Moved: 1
Total Project Value	10.015.452.00			